Firma: G Store & Repair doo

(@ STDRE Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3

Telefon: 011 785 66 66
Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

LOGITECH G923 SE Racing Wheel and Shifter
Combo for PS5, PS4 and PC - BLACK - USB -
PLUGCG - EMEA28i-935 ( 991-000531 )

Sifra: 134511
Kategorija prozivoda: Gaming dodatna oprema
Proizvodac: Logitech

Cena: 56.628 rsd.

Device Type:

Device Location:
Connectivity Technology:
Interface:

External Color:

Width (mm):

Height (mm):

Depth (mm):

Nominal Weight:

In the Box:

Parent Products:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):
Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Plastic:
Packs in Box:

Package Type:

Gaming Wheel with Pedals
External

Wired

USB

Black

260 mm

270 mm

278 mm

2.25 kg

Power Supply

Brzi vodic¢ za pocetak
PS5, PS4 and PC

Da

24 month(s)

Serial Number

8.06 kg

7.5 kg

1

8.72 kg

0.5 kg

0.06 kg

1
Retail



