

LOGITECH G923 SE Racing Wheel and Shifter Combo

LOGITECH G923 SE Racing Wheel and Shifter Combo for PS5, PS4 and PC - BLACK - USB - PLUGCG - EMEA28i-935 (991-000531)

Šifra: 134511

Kategorija proizvoda: Gaming tastature

Proizvođač: Logitech

Cena: 65.108,00 rsd.

Device Type:	Gaming Wheel with Pedals
Device Location:	External
Connectivity Technology:	Wired
Interface:	USB
External Color:	Black
Width (mm):	260 mm
Height (mm):	270 mm
Depth (mm):	278 mm
Nominal Weight:	2.25 kg
In the Box:	Power Supply Quick Start Guide
Parent Products:	PS5, PS4 and PC
Warranty Products Returnable:	Yes
Warranty Term (month):	24 month(s)
Warranty validation Criteria:	Serial Number
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):	8.06 kg
Pack Weight Netto (kg):	7.5 kg
Pieces in pack:	1
Box Weight Brutto (kg):	8.72 kg
Retail Packaging Net Weight Carton:	0.5 kg
Retail Packaging Net Weight Plastic:	0.06 kg
Packs in Box:	1
Package Type:	Retail